NEW SALES TAX ACCOUNTS (2/1 - 2/28)

BUSINESS

287 LIQ AND SMOKE

3RD BIRD KOMBUCHA

A&E 24HR MOBILE ROADSERVICE
ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD

AFFILIATED TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS, LLC

ANDERSON CHEMICAL COMPANY
ANDURIL INDUSTRIES, INC.

ARC SNACKS ICE CREAM CART
ARTISANS COOPERATIVE GROUP
B&M GAMES LLC

BACKROADS MEDIA LLC

BALBOA CAPITAL

BEAUTYBYB

BELLEWETHER FLORAL DESIGN
BLESSED BBQ

BLUE YONDER, LLC

BUTTERS PRETZELS, LLC.
CAPTERIS, LLC

CAYLEEJANE CREATIVE STUDIO
CHAMPION OPCO LLC

CLASSIC EXPEDITION VEHICLES INC
COLORADO EASY HR

COLORADO LIVNING LLC
CREATIVE SAFETY SUPPLY, LLC
DAVE AND BEL INVESTMENTS LLC
DEAD STOP COFFEE

DENNY'S #6313

DIP AND DRIZZLE LLC

DORADO 1 SOLARBLOOM, LLC
ECAMSECURE

ENGINA

ESTES VALLEY FLOORING LLC

FKG EQUIPMENT

FOUNTAIN LEASING PARTNERS LLC
FROM SCRATCH FARM

FUBO TV

FUJIFILM HOLDINGS AMERICA CORP
GARRETT BROWN FURNITURE LLC

BUSINESS ADDRESS

5846 S COLLEGE AVENUE
4036 MORRISON RD

1220 N COLLEGE AVE

501 SMITH ST

777 NEW DURHAM ROAD
325 SOUTH DAVIS AVE
11101 WEST 120TH AVE STE 130
6700 THISTLE RIDGE AVE
45 82ND DR SUITE 51
1010 AXIS DR

3621 GLENBARR CT

3500 PIEDMONT ROAD SUITE 625
1627 KIT ST

712 W MYRTLE ST APT A
13757 IVANHOE STREET
1108 ELM STREET

207 W MAGNOLIA STREET
9 WEST 57TH ST FL 42
4002 BERWICK LANE

5850 BYRD DRIVE

2100 AIRWAY AVE UNIT D-7
2224 SCARBOROUGH CT
5520 W 76TH STREET
8030 SW NIMBUS AVENUE
315 S IMPALA DR

745 MARBLE ST

420 CENTRO WAY

2245 MILTON LN

1 PARK PLACE STE 110
3400 E AIRPORT WAY
2100 AIRWAY AVENUE D8
1000 BIG THOMPSON AVE
120 THIRD AVENUE UNIT 1

aTy
FORT COLLINS
DENVER
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
EDISON
LITCHFIELD
BROOMFIELD
FIRESTONE
GLADSTONE
SEVERANCE
FORT COLLINS
ATLANTA
SEVERANCE
FORT COLLINS
THORNTON
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
NEW YORK
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
INDIANAPOLIS
BEAVERTON
FORT COLLINS
BROOMFIELD
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ANNAPOLIS
LONG BEACH
FORT COLLINS
ESTES PARK
NEPTUNE CITY

700 LARKSPUR LANDING CIRCLE STE 2 LARKSPUR

3579 BARKWOOD DRIVE

JOHNSTOWN

1290 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS 9TH NEW YORK
NORTH KINGSTOWNMRI

80 CIRCUIT DR
3300 W 71ST AVE UNIT 102

WESTMINSTER

sT zip
co
co
co
co
NJ
MN
co
co
OR
co
co
GA
co
co
co
co
co
NY
co
co
co
co
IN
OR
co
Cco
co
co
MD
CA
co
co
NJ
CA
Cco
NY

co

80525
80219
80524
80524

8817
55355
80021
80504
97027
80550
80524
30305
80550
80521
80602
80521
80521
10019
80524
80538
80524
80526
46268
97008
80521
80020
80524
80524
21401
90806
80524
80517

7753
94939
80534
10104

2852
80030

PHONE

BUSINESS CATEGORY

7203970000 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3038879009 16 - Wholesale Trade

3073653053 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
6303913696 13 - Other

4072601011 07 - Broadcasting & Telecommunications
3205934508 16 - Wholesale Trade

9498911607 13 - Other

9702758221 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
5036102667 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
3195516669 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
9709809682 13 - Other

9495533430 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
7209085899 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
6143133421 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
3038824718 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702188561 17 - Lodging

9702864442 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
2125153200 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
9704266927 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
5135805634 18 - Manufacturing

7203275586 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
6183209094 13 - Other

3174324335 13 - Other

8667771360 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

2178364385 17 - Lodging

7205348950 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
7026364102 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702372100 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
4084572348 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
3146443227 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
9704305234 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
9702177517 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
7327741010 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
4156751556 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
9705873855 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers

2126720055 07 - Broadcasting & Telecommunications
9147898861 08 - Electronics and Appliances
7205455994 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies




GATSBY GLASS OF WEST DENVER
GENTLEMAN JACKALOPE HAT CLUB LLC
HAIRSTYLIST

HANDY HARRIS

HEART HEATING & COOLING LLC
INNOVATIVE RESCUE SYSTEMS LLC
INSTALLING SHOWER DOORS
INTEGRA HOMES, INC.

INVICTA SOLUTIONS

IPSC

J&A'S CREATIVE CREATIONS LLC
JUNIPER 1 RESIDENTIAL SOLAR LLC
KINETIC ELECTRIC, LLC

KOPIS DESIGNS

LCPTRACKER INC

LIMA COFFEE ROASTERS LLC

LITTLE PEACE OF HAPPINESS
LOADED DOGS LLC

LOCAL HARVEST CLUB LLC

LOVE IN FAITH

LUCERO WEB CRAFTERS LLC
MAGGIE MOO'S RENTALS
MAJESTYK GUITARS OF FORT COLLINS
MAMMOTOME

MARTHA RAYMOND

MERCHANTS OFFICE FURNITURE
MICROTECH

MIKES HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
MOBILITYONE LEASE TRUST
NATURA BISS INTERNATIONAL INC
NORRIS DESIGN COMPANY, LLC
OAK STREET VINTAGE

OTTEM ELECTRONICS COMPANY
PANADERIA GUATEMALTECA JIREH
PAUL DAVIS RESTORATION OF FORT COLLINS
PERPETUAL SUNSHINE |, LLC

PIE & THE SKY PRODUCTIONS
PRECISION DIESEL REPAIR LLC
PRESTIGE FLEET SERVICES

PURCELL TIRE & RUBBER COMPANY
RCM LEGACY CAPITAL, LLC

4840 VAN GORDON ST SUITE 500
5915 ESPALIER LN

3491 E HARMONY RD STUDIO 120
2332 BOWSIDE DR

646 BRYANT ST

4201 MONTDALE PARK DRIVE
2801 FARVIEW DRIVE

4545 WHEATON DR UNIT G150
7100 BROADWAY, BLDG. 2-|
1250 E MAGNOLIA ST

393 VISTA BLVD

1 PARK PLACE; SUITE 200

716 PECAN DR

1007 HAZEL CT

117 E. CHAPMAN AVE.

1129 W ELIZABETH ST

102 VERONICA DRIVE

3413 LOCHLOMOND CT

1708 ASPEN ST

6475 E PACIFIC COAST HWY
2609 BRUSH CREEK DR

633 MATHEWS ST

312 E MYRTLE ST

300 E BUSINESS WAY STE 500
829 SMITH ST

2261 N BROADWAY

220 CONGRESS PARK DRIVE
31386 COUNTY ROAD 51

6565 HEADQUARTERS DR W2-4C
2000 WESTRIDGE DRIVE STE 100
1722 MATHEWS ST

140 W OAK STREET SUITE 230
2424 27TH AVENUE PL

2300 W COUNTY RD 38 E LOT 183

2026 BEAR MOUNTAIN DRIVE UNIT 1:

1 PARK PLACE; SUITE 200
2012 DERBY COURT
15685 CR 94

745 WEST WINDER INDUSTRIAL PKW

301 N HALL ST
826 E 78TH AVE

WHEAT RIDGE
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DENVER
VALPARAISO
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
LOCHBUIE
ANNAPOLIS
BELLVUE
DENVER
ORANGE
FORT COLLINS
WINDSOR
LAPORTE
FORT COLLINS
LONG BEACH
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
CINCINNATI
FORT COLLINS
DENVER
DELRAY BEACH
GREELEY
PLANO
IRVING

FORT COLLINS
FT. COLLINS
GREELEY
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
ANNAPOLIS
FORT COLLINS
PIERCE
WINDER
POTOSI
DENVER

co
co
co
co
co

co
co
co
co
co
MD
co
co
CA
co
co
co
co
CA
co
co
co
OH
co
co
FL
co
X
X
co
co
co
co
co
MD
co
co
GA
MO
co

80033
80528
80528
80524
80204
46383
80524
80550
80221
80524
80603
21401
80512
80204
92866
80521
80550
80535
80524
90803
80528
80524
80524
45241
80524
80205
33445
80631
75024
75038
80525
80524
80634
80526
80525
21401
80526
80650
30680
63364
80229

7208374228 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
3606321949 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9704812987 13 - Other

9704131443 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
7207568792 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
3123269200 18 - Manufacturing

9708191128 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9704205325 05 - Building Materials, Garden Equip & Supplies
7205020307 13 - Other

9853515638 13 - Other

3072515032 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
4084572348 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9704132998 13 - Other

3036998111 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7262160861 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9705814199 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
3039460266 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9704126242 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
4043756272 13 - Other

2398965335 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
3033963688 13 - Other

8325673555 17 - Lodging

3038704830 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
3103137272 18 - Manufacturing

9284463084 17 - Lodging

3032971100 15 - Furniture and Home Furnishings
5713272916 03 - General Merchandise
9703017119 13 - Other

4694865312 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
2143526198 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
6159459580 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
4803697497 11 - Clothing and Accessories
9703979863 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9708254464 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9708882294 13 - Other

4084572348 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
7043459167 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9708883362 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
4704293630 04 - Vehicle Sales, Parts and Repairs
5734382138 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
8064338682 13 - Other



RECKLESS BLUE APPAREL
RILO CERAMICS
RISE OR DIE BREAD CO.

RUBBISH WORKS OF NORTHERN COLORADO

SAN ROSE MEXICAN RESTAURANT
SJ ESTHETICS

SONATYPE

SPEEDYCLEAN HOME&OFFICE

STUDIO SOSSEGO- MASSAGE & ESTHETICS

SUNPOWER RESIDENTIAL IV LLC
SUPER SMASH BURGERS CO
TATTOO STUDIO

THE ETHEREAL PEGASUS LLC
THE HAIR GODDESS, LLC

THE POKA©OMON COMPANY INTERNATIONAL INC.
THE POKA©MON COMPANY INTERNATIONAL INC.
THE POKA©MON COMPANY INTERNATIONAL INC.

THE TANGO TREE

TIGERS CREATIONS, LLC
TRENCHES

TRUFFLE PIG LTD.

UNCAGED THERAPY

UNOX, INC.

VAN GELDER, INC.

VINTAGE BEAN COFFEE CO.
WONDERFIELD DISTRIBUTION
WYATT TECHNOLOGY LLC

106 NEW BUSINESSES

644 PEYTON DR

4228 DECATUR ST

2000 W LAKE STREET

5826 NORTHERN LIGHTS DRIVE
1501 W ELIZABETH ST UNIT 2
1113 STONEY HILLRD STE B
8161 MAPLE LAWN BLVD STE 250
1942 BROADWAY SUITE 314C
409 FLICKER DR

1 PARK PLACE; SUITE 200

770 S MILLER CT

311 S COLLEGE AVE

2519 S SHIELDS ST STE 1K #763
1200 S COLLEGE AVE SUITE 210
2325 S COLLEGE AVE

2602 S TIMBERLINE RD

4503 JOHN F KENNEDY PKWY
102 S SAINT LOUIS AVE

2412 KENOSHA CT

926 TRADING POST RD

707 FEDERAL BLVD STE 16
2601 S LEMAY AVE UNIT 7 #249
987 AIRLIE PKWY

300 UNION GROVE ROAD SE
1800 E LINCOLN AVE UNIT D
19205 SOUTH LAUREL PARK ROAD
6330 HOLLISTER AVE

FORT COLLINS
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FULTON
BOULDER
FORT COLLINS
ANNAPOLIS
LAKEWOOD
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
LOVELAND
FORT COLLINS
FORT COLLINS
DENVER

FORT COLLINS
DENVER
CALHOUN
FORT COLLINS

co
co
co
co
co
co
MD
co
co
MD
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
co
NC
GA
co

RANCHO DOMINGU CA

GOLETA

CA

80525
80211
80521
80528
80521
80525
20759
80302
80526
21401
80226
80524
80526
80524
80525
80525
80525
80537
80525
80524
80204
80525
28037
30701
80524
90220
93117

9704306665 11 - Clothing and Accessories
6179456312 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7722671467 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3158544347 13 - Other

9709995189 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9702191288 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
3016848080 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9702391301 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
2396778300 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
4084572348 14 - Rental and Leasing Services
7202711220 02 - Restaurants, Caterers and Bars
9707020354 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9704306907 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7017991884 12 - Pharmacy, Salon and Laundry
8452850992 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
8452850992 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
8452850992 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
7208997997 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9703881544 09 - Miscellaneous Retailers
9702156237 06 - Sporting, Hobby, Book, Music
3039448562 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
5056209686 13 - Other

7043538248 15 - Furniture and Home Furnishings
7066024186 16 - Wholesale Trade
9704202368 01 - Grocery, Convenience, Liquor
3106043200 16 - Wholesale Trade
8056819009 18 - Manufacturing



	Sheet1

